The University of Texas MD Anderson Cancer Center - Japan TeamOncology Program

The 2nd Team Science Oncology Workshop

PROGRAM
Length | Begin End
DAY 1 2019/1/25
ven | mem | e Johnson/Fuijita Welcoming Reception
' ’ ' Ueno/Yadiny Team Science Introduction and Tuckman Model Overview
1:15 | 9:00 | 10:15 Tejznslyaj;gs’ Forming: Ice Breaker, Debrief, Annoucement of Winning Team, Team Overview
0:10 | 10:15 | 10:25 Break
130 | 10:25 | 11:55 | Team B Mentors, Forming cont.: Knowing Yourself, MBTI,Core Values, Expertise,
' ' ' Ueno/Yadiny Orchestra Video, Mission and Vision
1:.00 | 11:55 | 12:55 Lunch Break/ Continued Discussion of team Mission and Vision
1:15 | 12:55 | 14:10 | T63M A Mentors, Mission and Vision Wrap Up
' ' ' Ueno/Yadiny Storming: Team Science including Psychological Safety, Question Bursting Facilitation
0:20 | 14:10 | 14:30 Break, Exercise
. . . Team A Mentors, . . . e .
1:00 | 14:30 | 15:30 Ueno/Yadiny Norming: Social Sensitivity, Super Chicken
1:00 | 15:30 | 16:30 | Team D Mentors Performing: Effective Communication, Conflict Management
1:00 | 16:30 | 17:30 Tej:nocl\'\("a?:]‘;'& Adjourning: Feedback, Celebrating Teams, Team Effectiveness
0:30 | 17:30 | 18:00 Wrap Up and Walk to Dinner
1:30 | 18:00 | 19:30 Dinner and Naming of the Teams
19:30 DAY 1 Program Ends
DAY 2019/1/26
1:10 | 8:00 9:10 Ueno/Yadiny Open Discussion with Q & A, Leadership
120 | 910 | 1080 | o Kogawa/ What is an Oncology Program with Statistical Lecture Part
en/Yamanaka
0:10 | 10:30 | 10:40 Move/Break
0:30 | 10:40 | 11:10 Ueno Why Career Development is Important for Creating an Effective TeamOncology
0:10 | 11:10 | 11:20 Move/Break
0:40 | 11:20 | 12:00 |JME 2018 Members JME 2018 Lunch Presentation
0:10 | 12:00 | 12:10 Move/Break
Team Oncology Program Development (Teams A,B,C,D)
Team A: Team B: Team C: Team D:
. . . Mentors: Mentors: Mentors: Mentors:
9:50 | 12:10 | 22:00 Kojima & Teshome Sahin & S_h_imomura Bando, Lim & Mukohara Kogawa, Miura & Reyna
(Physicians), ~ (Physicians), (Physicians), (Physicians),
lzawa & Szewczyk (Nurses), | Kariya & Neumann (Nurses), Ouchi(Nurse), Taguchi(Nurse),
lihara & Osato (Pharmacists) Matsumoto (Pharmacist) Kawazoe & Shank Patel (Pharmacist)
(Pharmacists)
22:00 Room Closed - DAY 2 Program Ends
DAY 3 2019/1/27
Group Work 2 Final Preparation
1:00 8:00 9:00
Team A Team B Team C Team D
2:40 | 9:00 | 11:40 Presentations
0:10 | 11:40 | 11:50 Move/Break
1:15 | 11:50 | 13:05 Lunch and Career Development (by Discipline)
0:10 | 13:05 | 13:15 Move/Break
1:00 | 13:15 | 14115 All GW?2 Final Discussion and Wrap Up Discussion
115 | 14:15 | 15:30 Certificates and Photos

15:30

All Program Ends




